
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-07-02

TBMT 2016

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 1205 Harley Parkinsson 254,53 1

2 294 Ace Hearth 278,92 5

3 1230 Boss H 283,35 6

4 565 Black Bear 349,18 14

5 1363 Wild Cub 509,73 27

6 1231 Bearskin 582,28 33

Cowboy

1 1296 A/C Spanner 274,68 4

Cowgirl

1 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 350,26 15

2 1317 Miss Emmett Brown 511,76 28

3 1331 Raven Blue 640,36 34

Duelist

1 304 Hammer Ben 316,08 10

2 696 Rawhide Rooster 338,96 13

3 617 Grave Spit 407,62 21

Frontier Cartridge

1 1206 Shotgun Joe 335,86 12

2 1286 Sneaky Pete 366,18 17

3 600 Hungry Wallace 368,08 18

4 1346 S.Cooper 405,92 20

Frontiersman

1 163 Capn Redneck 439,94 23

2 350 Gunsmith 551,58 31

3 1640 Hank Trash 558,71 32

Ladies Wrangler

1 1474 Mad Cat 264,67 3

2 1241 Proud Mary 310,86 9

3 1229 White Angel 326,36 11

Silver Senior

1 512 John Wild 359,15 16

2 689 Mr Thunder 409,74 22

3 234 Hipshot 475,74 24

4 1359 Dancing Bear 485,30 25

5 318 Lefty 527,69 29

6 541 Captn 539,21 30

7 1613 DNF-Karl Koffinmaker 99999,90 35

Wrangler

1 351 Ray Heartless 262,99 2

2 1250 Black Walker 291,26 7
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

3 14 Nashville Frank 299,47 8

4 1478 Crazy Bull 383,59 19

5 1388 Jonathan Silver 499,59 26
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-07-02

TBMT 2016

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 1205 Harley Parkinsson 49er 254,53 1M

2 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 262,99 1M

3 1474 Mad Cat Ladies Wrangler 264,67 1M

4 1296 A/C Spanner Cowboy 274,68 1M

5 294 Ace Hearth 49er 278,92 2M

6 1230 Boss H 49er 283,35 3M

7 1250 Black Walker Wrangler 291,26 2M

8 14 Nashville Frank Wrangler 299,47 3M

9 1241 Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler 310,86 2M

10 304 Hammer Ben Duelist 316,08 1M

11 1229 White Angel Ladies Wrangler 326,36 3M

12 1206 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge 335,86 1M

13 696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 338,96 2M

14 565 Black Bear 49er 349,18 4M

15 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 350,26 1M

16 512 John Wild Silver Senior 359,15 1M

17 1286 Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge 366,18 2M

18 600 Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge 368,08 3M

19 1478 Crazy Bull Wrangler 383,59 4M

20 1346 S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge 405,92 4M

21 617 Grave Spit Duelist 407,62 3M

22 689 Mr Thunder Silver Senior 409,74 2M

23 163 Capn Redneck Frontiersman 439,94 1M

24 234 Hipshot Silver Senior 475,74 3M

25 1359 Dancing Bear Silver Senior 485,30 4M

26 1388 Jonathan Silver Wrangler 499,59 5M

27 1363 Wild Cub 49er 509,73 5M

28 1317 Miss Emmett Brown Cowgirl 511,76 2M

29 318 Lefty Silver Senior 527,69 5M

30 541 Captn Silver Senior 539,21 6M

31 350 Gunsmith Frontiersman 551,58 2M

32 1640 Hank Trash Frontiersman 558,71 3M

33 1231 Bearskin 49er 582,28 6M

34 1331 Raven Blue Cowgirl 640,36 3M
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Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

35 1613 DNF-Karl Koffinmaker Silver Senior 99999,90 7M
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TBMT 2016 

 

Best dressed 

Male: Capt´n Redneck 

Female: Proud Mary 

 

Shoot off 

Male: Ray Heartless 

Female: Mad Cat With a Gun 



Clean Shooters Match: 2016-07-02

TBMT 2016
No Misses or Procedurals 8Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

1296 A/C Spanner Cowboy 274,68 44

294 Ace Hearth 49er 278,92 65

1250 Black Walker Wrangler 291,26 77

163 Capn Redneck Frontiersman 439,94 2323

1359 Dancing Bear Silver Senior 485,30 2625

1205 Harley Parkinsson 49er 254,53 11

1317 Miss Emmett Brown Cowgirl 511,76 2928

696 Rawhide Rooster Duelist 338,96 1313
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TBMT 2016

State
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2016-07-02 TBMT 2016 Northern Rangers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Harley Parkinsson 49er1 254,53 0 0 0 23,65 0 0 0 20,6 0 0 0 22,36 0 0 0 21,57 0 0 0 41,991

Ray Heartless Wrangler2 262,99 0 0 0 18,41 1 0 0 20,68 1 0 0 25,66 4 0 0 63,2 0 0 0 21,791

Mad Cat Ladies Wrangler3 264,67 0 0 0 30,17 0 0 0 20,7 0 0 0 29,88 0 0 0 19,77 0 0 0 29,381

A/C Spanner Cowboy4 274,68 0 0 0 29,32 0 0 0 22,99 0 0 0 25,3 0 0 0 24,15 0 0 0 34,261

Ace Hearth 49er5 278,92 0 0 0 28,22 0 0 0 22,46 0 0 0 24,12 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 31,812

Boss H 49er6 283,35 0 0 0 28,36 0 0 0 32,88 0 0 0 28,33 0 0 0 22,34 0 0 0 30,543

Black Walker Wrangler7 291,26 0 0 0 33,18 0 0 0 24,57 0 0 0 24,66 0 0 0 30,32 0 0 0 362

Nashville Frank Wrangler8 299,47 1 0 0 30,23 2 0 0 33,55 1 0 0 32,75 0 0 0 21,71 1 0 0 31,653

Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler9 310,86 2 0 0 37,26 0 0 0 23,3 0 0 0 23,72 0 0 0 41,95 1 0 0 37,152

Hammer Ben Duelist10 316,08 0 0 0 36,4 0 0 0 24,61 0 0 0 22,06 0 0 0 27,79 0 0 0 32,41

White Angel Ladies Wrangler11 326,36 1 0 0 40,39 0 0 0 25,04 0 0 0 26,67 0 0 0 29,17 0 0 0 43,423

Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge12 335,86 0 0 0 89,93 0 0 0 36,77 1 0 0 27,07 0 0 0 27,4 0 0 0 29,791

Rawhide Rooster Duelist13 338,96 0 0 0 34,96 0 0 0 29,92 0 0 0 28,36 0 0 0 32,83 0 0 0 37,462

Black Bear 49er14 349,18 0 0 0 29,36 0 0 0 30,74 0 0 0 34,33 1 0 0 34,66 1 0 0 51,814

Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl15 350,26 0 0 0 39,99 0 0 0 27,06 0 0 0 25,44 0 0 0 25,05 1 0 0 49,661

John Wild Silver Senior16 359,15 0 0 0 34,27 0 0 0 28,15 0 1 0 45,44 0 0 0 25,33 0 0 0 37,441

Sneaky Pete Frontier Cartridge17 366,18 1 0 0 31,64 0 0 0 28,99 3 0 0 41,06 0 0 0 33,04 0 0 0 38,892

Hungry Wallace Frontier Cartridge18 368,08 0 0 0 28,54 0 0 0 23,73 4 0 0 55,24 0 0 0 23,75 0 0 0 33,23

Crazy Bull Wrangler19 383,59 0 0 0 43,95 0 0 0 31,21 0 0 0 31,53 0 0 0 28,98 1 0 0 51,684

S.Cooper Frontier Cartridge20 405,92 1 0 0 38,19 0 0 0 32,83 1 0 0 41,86 0 0 0 38,21 0 0 0 39,274

Grave Spit Duelist21 407,62 2 0 0 51,29 0 0 0 37,34 0 0 0 40,38 0 0 0 33,44 1 0 0 52,83

Mr Thunder Silver Senior22 409,74 2 0 0 48,16 0 0 0 33,23 0 0 0 32,78 0 0 0 33,15 0 0 0 41,022

Capn Redneck Frontiersman23 439,94 0 0 0 46,58 0 0 0 38,13 0 0 0 40,33 0 0 0 35,81 0 0 0 59,351

Hipshot Silver Senior24 475,74 0 0 0 56,04 0 0 0 40,12 0 0 0 39,9 0 0 0 36,46 8 0 0 91,923

Dancing Bear Silver Senior25 485,3 0 0 0 61,48 0 0 0 54,09 0 0 0 36,84 0 0 0 36,38 0 0 0 54,234

Jonathan Silver Wrangler26 499,59 0 0 0 31,36 2 0 0 42,14 3 0 0 42,6 1 0 0 37,35 1 0 0 58,115

Wild Cub 49er27 509,73 1 0 0 47,71 0 0 0 32,58 1 0 0 42,24 0 0 0 48,06 1 0 0 59,035

Miss Emmett Brown Cowgirl28 511,76 0 0 0 62,43 0 0 0 37,91 0 0 0 53,92 0 0 0 42,53 0 0 0 54,312

Lefty Silver Senior29 527,69 1 0 0 61,98 0 0 0 49,27 1 0 0 47,38 0 0 0 44,91 1 0 0 64,055

Captn Silver Senior30 539,21 1 0 0 44,37 0 0 0 36,83 1 0 0 88,04 0 0 0 44,58 2 0 0 101,26

Gunsmith Frontiersman31 551,58 0 0 0 61,14 0 0 0 40,15 0 0 0 37,8 1 0 0 52,95 0 0 0 64,622

Hank Trash Frontiersman32 558,71 3 0 0 68,51 2 0 0 51,71 0 0 0 54,4 1 0 0 44,29 1 0 0 65,353

Bearskin 49er33 582,28 1 0 0 74,94 1 1 0 66,1 0 0 0 49,15 0 0 0 44,19 0 0 0 60,266

Raven Blue Cowgirl34 640,36 0 0 0 77,62 1 0 0 70,68 0 0 0 52,02 0 0 0 66,86 0 0 0 71,313

DNF-Karl Koffinmaker Silver Senior35 99999,9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 1 0 0 10000 2 0 0 10000 0 0 0 100007
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Northern Rangers 2016-07-02 TBMT 2016 Northern Rangers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Harley Parkinsson 1205 49er1 254,53 0 0 0 23,96 0 0 0 26,85 0 0 0 28,19 0 0 0 24,13 0 0 0 21,23

Ray Heartless 351 Wrangler2 262,99 1 0 0 26,17 0 0 0 23,05 1 0 0 24,91 0 0 0 20,9 0 0 0 18,22

Mad Cat 1474 Ladies Wrangler3 264,67 0 0 0 25,74 2 0 0 35,95 0 0 0 25,15 0 0 0 21,92 0 0 0 26,01

A/C Spanner 1296 Cowboy4 274,68 0 0 0 27,9 0 0 0 27,93 0 0 0 33,45 0 0 0 24,73 0 0 0 24,65

Ace Hearth 294 49er5 278,92 0 0 0 27,52 0 0 0 30,23 0 0 0 35,06 0 0 0 25,95 0 0 0 24,55

Boss H 1230 49er6 283,35 0 0 0 25,1 0 0 0 31,01 0 0 0 33,2 0 0 0 20,8 1 0 0 30,79

Black Walker 1250 Wrangler7 291,26 0 0 0 29,5 0 0 0 31,54 0 0 0 31,03 0 0 0 19,46 0 0 0 31

Nashville Frank 14 Wrangler8 299,47 0 0 0 23,76 1 0 0 34,86 0 0 0 27,22 0 0 0 20,15 2 0 0 43,59

Proud Mary 1241 Ladies Wrangler9 310,86 0 0 0 27,3 0 0 0 32,67 1 0 0 34,45 0 0 0 21,3 0 0 0 31,76

Hammer Ben 304 Duelist10 316,08 0 0 0 29,06 1 0 0 37,09 0 0 0 46,02 0 0 0 27,43 0 0 0 33,22

White Angel 1229 Ladies Wrangler11 326,36 0 0 0 32,58 0 0 0 36,17 0 0 0 34,59 0 0 0 24,75 0 0 0 33,58

Shotgun Joe 1206 Frontier Cartridge12 335,86 0 0 0 25,67 0 0 0 22,97 0 0 0 24,42 0 0 0 17,56 0 0 0 34,28

Rawhide Rooster 696 Duelist13 338,96 0 0 0 35,9 0 0 0 36,9 0 0 0 38,75 0 0 0 28,54 0 0 0 35,34

Black Bear 565 49er14 349,18 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 37,42 1 0 0 40,09 0 0 0 24,17 0 0 0 35,6

Eagle Sharing Woman 369 Cowgirl15 350,26 0 0 0 39,09 0 0 0 38,09 0 0 0 34,76 1 0 0 30,52 0 0 0 40,6

John Wild 512 Silver Senior16 359,15 0 0 0 44,83 0 0 0 33,85 0 0 0 41,38 0 0 0 27,32 0 0 0 41,14

Sneaky Pete 1286 Frontier Cartridge17 366,18 1 0 0 39,71 2 0 0 41,96 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 34,86 2 0 0 45,03

Hungry Wallace 600 Frontier Cartridge18 368,08 1 0 0 40,74 0 0 0 73,09 0 0 0 31,61 0 0 0 24,62 0 0 0 33,56

Crazy Bull 1478 Wrangler19 383,59 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 37,95 0 0 0 43,32 0 0 0 32,79 0 0 0 33,18

S.Cooper 1346 Frontier Cartridge20 405,92 1 0 0 48,54 1 0 0 43,39 1 0 0 48,96 0 0 0 30,46 1 0 0 44,21

Grave Spit 617 Duelist21 407,62 0 0 0 38,67 0 0 0 43,78 0 0 0 45,41 0 0 0 33,22 0 0 0 31,29

Mr Thunder 689 Silver Senior22 409,74 1 0 0 42,81 1 0 0 45,27 0 0 0 47,47 0 0 0 34,14 0 1 0 51,71

Capn Redneck 163 Frontiersman23 439,94 0 0 0 43,03 0 0 0 50,28 0 0 0 46,64 0 0 0 34,63 0 0 0 45,16

Hipshot 234 Silver Senior24 475,74 0 0 0 46,68 0 0 0 44,04 0 0 0 42,29 0 0 0 34,9 0 0 0 43,39

Dancing Bear 1359 Silver Senior25 485,3 0 0 0 48,96 0 0 0 51,85 0 0 0 55,44 0 0 0 32,6 0 0 0 53,43

Jonathan Silver 1388 Wrangler26 499,59 0 0 0 35,34 2 0 0 51,66 0 1 0 45,96 10 0 0 75,29 3 0 0 79,78

Wild Cub 1363 49er27 509,73 0 0 0 66,45 0 0 0 57,72 2 0 0 62,23 0 0 0 32,62 2 0 0 61,09

Miss Emmett Brown 1317 Cowgirl28 511,76 0 0 0 48,15 0 0 0 66,62 0 0 0 51,15 0 0 0 42,21 0 0 0 52,53

Lefty 318 Silver Senior29 527,69 1 0 0 54,98 1 0 0 55,42 0 0 0 52,53 0 0 0 50,03 0 0 0 47,14

Captn 541 Silver Senior30 539,21 0 0 0 39,3 0 0 0 47,03 1 0 0 48,68 0 0 0 39,64 0 0 0 49,54

Gunsmith 350 Frontiersman31 551,58 0 0 0 54,15 2 0 0 67,04 0 0 0 62 5 0 0 68,34 0 0 0 43,39

Hank Trash 1640 Frontiersman32 558,71 0 0 0 50,26 1 0 0 49,83 3 0 0 66,77 0 0 0 50,45 1 0 0 57,14

Bearskin 1231 49er33 582,28 1 0 0 65 1 0 0 57,53 0 0 0 72,27 0 0 0 42,93 0 0 0 49,91

Raven Blue 1331 Cowgirl34 640,36 0 0 0 50,77 0 0 0 60,52 1 0 0 70,62 0 0 0 58,83 0 0 0 61,13

DNF-Karl Koffinmaker 1613 Silver Senior35 99999,9 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 10000
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Derringer

Namn Tid Miss Tot

1 Shotgun Joe 1,34 0 1,34

2 Harley Parkinsson 1,44 0 1,44

3 Rawhide 1,65 0 1,65

4 Ray Heartless 1,72 0 1,72

5 Captn Redneck 1,74 0 1,74

6 AC Spanner 2,57 0 2,57

7 Proud Mary 2,64 0 2,64

8 Hipshot 2,65 0 2,65

9 Wild Cub 4,72 0 4,72

10 Sneaky Pete 6,74 0 6,74

11 Hammer Ben 2,38 5 7,38

12 Mr Thunder 7,27 5 12,27



Revolver

Namn Tid Miss Tot Namn Tid Miss Tot

1 Ray Heartless 4,9 0 4,90 1 Mad Cat 5,65 0 5,65

2 Boss H 5,03 0 5,03 2 White Angel 6,61 0 6,61

3 Shotgun Joe 5,23 0 5,23 3 Proud Mary 6,04 5 11,04

4 Jonathan Silver 5,78 0 5,78 4 Eagle Sharing Woman 7,46 20 27,46

5 Black Walker 6,46 0 6,46

6 Hammer Ben 6,64 0 6,64

7 John Wild 7,72 0 7,72

8 Mr Thunder 10,65 0 10,65

9 Harley Parkinsson 5,83 5 10,83

10 Nashville Frank 6,12 5 11,12

11 Crazy Bull 11,33 0 11,33

12 Hungry Wallace 6,89 5 11,89

13 AC Spanner 6,9 5 11,90

14 Ace Heart 12,39 0 12,39

15 Captn Redneck 25,67 0 25,67

Rifle

Namn Tid Miss Tot Namn Tid Miss Tot

1 Harley Parkinsson 4,91 0 4,91 1 Proud Mary 6,64 0 6,64

2 Black Walker 5,33 0 5,33 2 Mad Cat 5,52 5 10,52

3 AC Spanner 5,37 0 5,37 3 White Angel 6,16 5 11,16

4 Ace Heart 5,54 0 5,54 4 Eagle Sharing Woman 7,12 15 22,12

5 Captn Redneck 6,5 0 6,5

6 Crazy Bull 6,67 0 6,67

7 Mr Thunder 7,76 0 7,76

8 John Wild 8,39 0 8,39

9 Nashville Frank 4,5 5 9,5

10 Jonathan Silver 4,89 5 9,89

11 Sneaky Pete 4,95 5 9,95

12 Hungry Wallace 6,52 5 11,52

13 Wild Cub 6,74 5 11,74



14 Ray Heartless 3,16 10 13,16

15 Hammer Ben 9,66 5 14,66

16 Boss H 5,26 10 15,26

Shotgun

Namn Tid Miss Tot Namn Tid Miss Tot

1 Ray Heartless 4,71 0 4,71 1 Mad Cat 5,93 0 5,93

2 Harley Parkinsson 5,52 0 5,52 2 White Angel 9,55 0 9,55

3 Black Walker 5,94 0 5,94 3 Proud Mary 10,79 0 10,79

4 Nashville Frank 6,1 0 6,1 4 Eagle Sharing Woman 8,73 5 13,73

5 Ace Heart 6,23 0 6,23

6 Jonathan Silver 8,26 0 8,26

7 Hungry Wallace 8,67 0 8,67

8 John Wild 8,72 0 8,72

9 Crazy Bull 8,75 0 8,75

10 Boss H 9,5 0 9,5

11 Hammer Ben 9,5 0 9,5

12 Mr Thunder 10,34 0 10,34

13 AC Spanner 12,83 0 12,83

14 Sneaky Pete 5,88 10 15,88

15 Shotgun Joe 2,76 15 17,76

16 Captn Redneck 64,16 0 64,16



Wildbunch Hagel

Namn Tid Miss Tot

1 Shotgun Joe 2,81 0 2,81

2 Black Walker 2,99 0 2,99

3 Captn Redneck 3,38 0 3,38

4 Ray Heartless 2,90 5 7,90

5 Boss H 2,86 10 12,86

Wildbunch Pistol

Namn Tid Miss Tot

1 Shotgun Joe 6,08 5 11,08



Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-07-02

TBMT 2016 WB

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

Modern

1 1206 Shotgun Joe 184,49 1

2 1230 Boss H 193,19 2

3 294 Ace Hearth 216,42 3

4 565 Black Bear 254,20 6

5 617 Grave Spit 262,41 7

6 689 Mr Thunder 290,79 10

7 1231 Bearskin 344,05 12

8 1363 Wild Cub 347,48 13

Traditional

1 600 Hungry Wallace 218,98 4

2 234 Hipshot 247,04 5

3 163 Capn Redneck 275,50 8

4 696 Rawhide Rooster 288,66 9

5 350 Gunsmith 297,87 11

6 1388 Jonathan Silver 431,28 14

7 541 DNF-Captn 3120,12 15
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2016-07-02

TBMT 2016 WB

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 1206 Shotgun Joe Modern 184,49 1M

2 1230 Boss H Modern 193,19 2M

3 294 Ace Hearth Modern 216,42 3M

4 600 Hungry Wallace Traditional 218,98 1M

5 234 Hipshot Traditional 247,04 2M

6 565 Black Bear Modern 254,20 4M

7 617 Grave Spit Modern 262,41 5M

8 163 Capn Redneck Traditional 275,50 3M

9 696 Rawhide Rooster Traditional 288,66 4M

10 689 Mr Thunder Modern 290,79 6M

11 350 Gunsmith Traditional 297,87 5M

12 1231 Bearskin Modern 344,05 7M

13 1363 Wild Cub Modern 347,48 8M

14 1388 Jonathan Silver Traditional 431,28 6M

15 541 DNF-Captn Traditional 3120,12 7M
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Clean Shooters Match: 2016-07-01

TBMT 2016 WB
No Misses or Procedurals 1Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

689 Mr Thunder Modern 290,79 910
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Statistics

Catagory Number

Match: 2016-07-01

TBMT 2016 WB

Modern 8

Traditional 7

15Total

State Number

15

15Total



2016-07-02 TBMT 2016 WB Northern Rangers

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Number Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Shotgun Joe 1206 Modern1 184,49 0 0 0 29,42 1 0 0 30,52 1 0 0 36,14 1 0 0 39,16 2 0 0 49,251

Boss H 1230 Modern2 193,19 1 0 0 32,22 0 0 0 32,18 1 0 0 40,06 2 0 0 51,69 0 0 0 37,042

Ace Hearth 294 Modern3 216,42 1 0 0 43,22 1 0 0 39,31 0 0 0 41,74 2 0 0 55,96 0 0 0 36,193

Hungry Wallace 600 Traditional4 218,98 2 0 0 42,05 2 0 0 40,12 0 0 0 34,57 5 0 0 67,05 1 0 0 35,191

Hipshot 234 Traditional5 247,04 1 1 0 57,36 0 0 0 47,16 0 0 0 56,27 0 0 0 46,4 0 0 0 39,852

Black Bear 565 Modern6 254,2 0 0 0 37,35 0 0 0 66,03 1 0 0 51,46 2 0 0 56,18 0 0 0 43,184

Grave Spit 617 Modern7 262,41 0 0 0 59,52 0 0 0 42,7 1 0 0 54,63 1 0 0 59,67 0 0 0 45,895

Capn Redneck 163 Traditional8 275,5 1 0 0 54,14 2 0 0 54,23 2 0 0 61,71 2 0 0 61,69 0 0 0 43,733

Rawhide Rooster 696 Traditional9 288,66 1 0 0 59,98 1 0 0 55,94 1 0 0 56,99 1 0 0 63,63 0 1 0 52,124

Mr Thunder 689 Modern10 290,79 0 0 0 48,33 0 0 0 47,1 0 0 0 68,54 0 0 0 57,08 0 0 0 69,746

Gunsmith 350 Traditional11 297,87 1 0 0 38,31 2 0 0 49,28 4 0 0 66,11 3 0 0 71,61 2 1 0 72,565

Bearskin 1231 Modern12 344,05 1 0 0 74,72 1 0 0 67,91 0 0 0 65,01 0 0 0 83,77 0 0 0 52,647

Wild Cub 1363 Modern13 347,48 0 0 0 57,96 2 0 0 68,77 1 0 0 59,38 4 0 0 94,1 0 0 0 67,278

Jonathan Silver 1388 Traditional14 431,28 2 0 0 149,01 0 0 0 56,55 7 0 0 114,05 0 0 0 66,69 0 0 0 44,986

DNF-Captn 541 Traditional15 3120,12 0 0 0 49,73 2 0 0 73,39 0 0 0 999 0 0 0 999 0 0 0 9997
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